
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
977 潘穎怡 POON EUNICE 6.4 1
807 婁子悠 LAU TSZ YAU 6.56 2
999 陳希彤 CHAN HEI TUNG 6.57 3
971 卓楚熒 CHEUK CHO YING 6.58 4
736 李貝恩 LEE PUI YAN SELINA 6.65 5
832 雷心悦 LUI SUM YUET 6.71 6

1000 吳日晴 NG YAT CHING,CARYL 6.82 7
1001 趙穎芝 CHIU WING CHI 6.84 8
789 余爾雅 YU YI NGA 6.93 9
853 溫閱微 WEN JULIANNE 7.09 10

1011 朱淽喬 CHU TSZ KIU 7.11 11
993 孫敏澄 KARINA SUN 7.14 12
851 方梓桐 FONG TSZ TUNG 7.18 13
808 招逸心 CHIU YAT SUM 7.29 14
964 盧思曈 LO SZE TUNG 7.31 15

1012 丘芷同 YAU TZE TUNG CHLOE 7.65 16
705 山囗星奈 SEINA YAMAGUCHI 7.67 17
870 胡若天 KRISTINE WU 7.87 18
841 陳采瑤 CHAN TSOI YIU 7.89 19
754 沈志芸 SHEN ZI WAN RIA 7.91 20
701 蔡迦琳 TSOI KA LAM 8.01 21
828 陳彥曈 CHAN YIN TUNG 8.64 22
906 李澄欣 LI CHING YAN 12.55 23
704 莫芷瑩 MOK TSZ YING MILLY ABS ABS
732 馮貝惠 FUNG PUI WAI SHELL ABS ABS
816 謝焯姿 TSE CHEUK CHI ABS ABS
927 李欣橦 LEE XIN TONG ABS ABS
956 吳語殷 NG YU YAN ABS ABS
994 文晞茹 MAN HAY YUE AMBER ABS ABS

1010 洪晞彤 DAPHNE HUNG ABS ABS

女子 30米 - 2012



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
977 潘穎怡 POON EUNICE 11.85 1
935 何泳錡 HO WING  KI 12.24 2
897 林德懿 LAM TAK YI, AIMEE 12.49 3
736 李貝恩 LEE PUI YAN SELINA 12.56 4
807 婁子悠 LAU TSZ YAU 12.64 5
971 卓楚熒 CHEUK CHO YING 12.66 6
986 霍卓妤 FOK CHEUK YU 12.71 7
788 余爾翹 YU YI KIU 12.74 8
844 李芷橋 LI TSZ KIU CHELSEA 12.84 9

1000 吳日晴 NG YAT CHING,CARYL 12.94 10
999 陳希彤 CHAN HEI TUNG 13.13 11
808 招逸心 CHIU YAT SUM 13.27 12

1001 趙穎芝 CHIU WING CHI 13.31 13
865 陳可喬 CHAN HO KIU 13.34 14
832 雷心悦 LUI SUM YUET 13.41 15
853 溫閱微 WEN JULIANNE 13.45 16

1010 洪晞彤 DAPHNE HUNG 13.69 17
1011 朱淽喬 CHU TSZ KIU 13.89 18
993 孫敏澄 KARINA SUN 13.98 19
964 盧思曈 LO SZE TUNG 14.32 20
913 鄭熹琍 CHENG HEI LI 14.34 21
735 王圓希 WONG YUEN HEI 14.42 22
833 周依嶠 CHOW YI KIU 14.91 23
927 李欣橦 LEE XIN TONG 14.92 24
816 謝焯姿 TSE CHEUK CHI 14.93 25
976 黃韵羡 WONG WAN SIN 14.97 26
937 林芷彤 LIN ZHI TONG 15.2 27
988 彭澄 PANG AINSLEY 15.58 28
705 山囗星奈 SEINA YAMAGUCHI 16.73 29
701 蔡迦琳 TSOI KA LAM 16.81 30
811 陳芷穎 CHAN TSZ WING 24.12 31
732 馮貝惠 FUNG PUI WAI SHELL ABS ABS
750 顏熒慧 NGAN YING WAI ABS ABS
994 文晞茹 MAN HAY YUE AMBER ABS ABS

女子 60米 - 2012



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
935 何泳錡 HO WING  KI 20.15 1
807 婁子悠 LAU TSZ YAU 20.23 2
736 李貝恩 LEE PUI YAN SELINA 20.6 3
897 林德懿 LAM TAK YI, AIMEE 21.13 4
844 李芷橋 LI TSZ KIU CHELSEA 21.54 5
808 招逸心 CHIU YAT SUM 21.83 6

1001 趙穎芝 CHIU WING CHI 21.91 7
1010 洪晞彤 DAPHNE HUNG 22.19 8
801 曹心悠 CHO SUM YAU 22.36 9
993 孫敏澄 KARINA SUN 23.05 10
816 謝焯姿 TSE CHEUK CHI 23.63 11
927 李欣橦 LEE XIN TONG 24.96 12
931 謝昕羲 TSE VEVINA 26.21 13
837 宋濼鎐 SUNG LOK YIU 26.36 14
705 山囗星奈 SEINA YAMAGUCHI 28.19 15

女子 100米 - 2012 UPDATED v2



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次
736 李貝恩 LEE PUI YAN SELINA 13.5 1
807 婁子悠 LAU TSZ YAU 13.83 2
935 何泳錡 HO WING  KI 13.94 3
873 許潁 HUI WING BELLE 14.69 4
986 霍卓妤 FOK CHEUK YU 14.72 5

1010 洪晞彤 DAPHNE HUNG 14.75 6
1011 朱淽喬 CHU TSZ KIU 14.79 7
832 雷心悦 LUI SUM YUET 14.8 8
971 卓楚熒 CHEUK CHO YING 14.97 9
853 溫閱微 WEN JULIANNE 15.01 10
865 陳可喬 CHAN HO KIU 15.21 11
801 曹心悠 CHO SUM YAU 15.33 12
974 嚴子悠 YIM KWOK PAN 16.19 13
811 陳芷穎 CHAN TSZ WING 16.22 14
993 孫敏澄 KARINA SUN 16.48 15
964 盧思曈 LO SZE TUNG 17.2 16
707 黃祉祺 WONG TSZ KI 17.58 17
931 謝昕羲 TSE VEVINA 18.68 18
937 林芷彤 LIN ZHI TONG 19.17 19
816 謝焯姿 TSE CHEUK CHI 19.91 20
701 蔡迦琳 TSOI KA LAM 20.3 21
833 周依嶠 CHOW YI KIU 20.89 22
704 莫芷瑩 MOK TSZ YING MILLY ABS ABS
994 文晞茹 MAN HAY YUE AMBER ABS ABS

女子 跨欄 60米 - 2012



賽員編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
993 孫敏澄 KARINA SUN 1.7 1
832 雷心悦 LUI SUM YUET 1.36 2
935 何泳錡 HO WING  KI 1.36 3

1001 趙穎芝 CHIU WING CHI 1.32 4
807 婁子悠 LAU TSZ YAU 1.28 5
736 李貝恩 LEE PUI YAN SELINA 1.26 6
788 余爾翹 YU YI KIU 1.24 7
977 潘穎怡 POON EUNICE 1.23 8
964 盧思曈 LO SZE TUNG 1.23 9
865 陳可喬 CHAN HO KIU 1.23 10
974 嚴子悠 YIM KWOK PAN 1.16 11
956 吳語殷 NG YU YAN 1.16 12
844 李芷橋 LI TSZ KIU CHELSEA 1.14 13
870 胡若天 KRISTINE WU 1.14 14
789 余爾雅 YU YI NGA 1.12 15
986 霍卓妤 FOK CHEUK YU 1.1 16

1010 洪晞彤 DAPHNE HUNG 1.04 17
816 謝焯姿 TSE CHEUK CHI 1.03 18
976 黃韵羡 WONG WAN SIN 0.99 19
937 林芷彤 LIN ZHI TONG 0.96 20
701 蔡迦琳 TSOI KA LAM 0.94 21
906 李澄欣 LI CHING YAN 0.8 22
754 沈志芸 SHEN ZI WAN RIA 0.6 23
704 莫芷瑩 MOK TSZ YING MILLY ABS NA
750 顏熒慧 NGAN YING WAI ABS NA
994 文晞茹 MAN HAY YUE AMBER ABS NA

女子 立定跳遠 - 2012



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
971 卓楚熒 CHEUK CHO YING 7.55 1
788 余爾翹 YU YI KIU 7.29 2

1011 朱淽喬 CHU TSZ KIU 6.31 3
832 雷心悦 LUI SUM YUET 5.44 4
956 吳語殷 NG YU YAN 5.17 5
736 李貝恩 LEE PUI YAN SELINA 4.92 6
816 謝焯姿 TSE CHEUK CHI 4.7 7
789 余爾雅 YU YI NGA 4.66 8
807 婁子悠 LAU TSZ YAU 4.56 9
701 蔡迦琳 TSOI KA LAM 4.33 10
986 霍卓妤 FOK CHEUK YU 4.23 11

1010 洪晞彤 DAPHNE HUNG 3.83 12
931 謝昕羲 TSE VEVINA 3.63 13
870 胡若天 KRISTINE WU 3.4 14
927 李欣橦 LEE XIN TONG 3.37 15

1012 丘芷同 YAU TZE TUNG CHLOE 3.34 16
841 陳采瑤 CHAN TSOI YIU 3.29 17
754 沈志芸 SHEN ZI WAN RIA 3.2 18
993 孫敏澄 KARINA SUN 3 19
750 顏熒慧 NGAN YING WAI 2.17 20

女子 擲豆袋 - 2012


